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N 7

/sm'm csgﬁggngilﬁghggnsnmqsmn_ . : ) WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Give All Information Completely = OB B Strike out upper line
Mai or Deliver Report b0 | - FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD "Ji¥inilis
gg:b?&?gg:uﬁ:)‘gsé%?mission ‘ . —_—
%S?cﬁi‘:;j';g;;‘;gg‘"g . o GTEREM County. Sec.18.... Twp.......9..,. Ree. 23_.(B).. . W_.(om)
NORTH o Locatlon as “NE%NW%SW%” or footage from lines............ NW"‘ NW4NW:‘[' ....... SR, ST ————
‘ : Lease Owner.......vo W Sa. Broderick
- $ | . I Lease Name................. Sharn ........................... / s
| | Office Address Denver, Colorado. . . . -
F— | — o — — | — — —] Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) ... DI'V Hole ... ..
Date well completed........ocoooiionioi e Julyfi ............................................. 19.43
| Application for plugging ﬁ]edJuly5 ............................................. 19.43 .
HE ‘Application for plugging approvedJulys ............................................. 19.4;73_...
I Plugging commenced................ VRV E A7 S 19.435...
Plugging completed.........coooooooei e J u1y5 ............................................. 1943
e e Reason for abandoriment of well or producing formation..................No Qil. ... . <
{ { If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production........ et 19
Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
oot W etion Biay O APove MeNCeAT. .o S Yes i
. Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well.................: Bert Stafford. . .. o
Producing formation........._.. Ar buc}ﬂ-e ............................ Depth to top.,..,,4170v.' ....... Bottom..... 4190 . Total Depth of Well...4190' . Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS ‘ . CASING RECORD
‘ Formation ' Content From To " Size Put In Pulled Out \
8-5/8" 186t None . .
. Drilled by Rotary - _see sample__,J,g.g__,gttached.__,

Describe in detail the manner in which-the well was plugged, mdlcatmg where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
introducing it into the hold If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from........coo______. feet to
........................................ feet for each plug set.

"""""" Heavy rotary mud from 4190" to 14007" , i :

Bridge & cement 1400! Y0 1898 > -

Mud to 150!

. (If addmonal descnptxon is necessary, use BACK of this sheet) _
_Correspondence regarding this well should be addressed to Thos. Ho Allan
Address. 921 Union National Bsnk Bldg.; Wichits 25 Kansas == - - =us- svs es

STATE OF KANSAS
Thos. H. Allan

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-

described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.
: {

> B (Address)

1;_;;@_« ' 921 Union National Bank Bldg., Wichita, Kansas
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cmm “AND SWORN 10 before me this...... LYW .

;?" ’ g

s 5 February 7, 1944,
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8-5/8" @

5-0

350
590

650
710
740
780
870
930
960
1030
1080

1300
1460
1720
1959
1990
2010
2200

2630
2680
© 2810
2850
2920
2940
2860
5080
5200
3260

5408

5414
3456
3462
5492
85038
5542
5567
3680
3587
5808
- 3648
3648
5855
5680
5685
8720
5786
3744
3775

Capincssecord
1561

5~ AT A

chalky shale

8-5/8" @ 156!

white chalk (Ft. Hays)
sandy dark shale .
dark sghale

chally shnle

mogtly lime

dark shale

sandy shale & pyrite (Dakota)
sand

red shale

sendy shale

sand

sandy shale

pand

red sandy grit (Permian) -
sand : ) Ve
red sandy grit s

anhydrite

red sendy grit
red shale

red shale & anhydrite

red sandy grit:

porous lime (Ft. Riley)

red ghale & lime shells
shele & sendy shale

linme

bright red nud

soft porous ocolitic lime (Neva)
shale & shells -

shale )

shate & sandy shale

shole, lime shells & sandstones
lime (Topeka)

ghals & shells

lime porous (water)

lime

ghale -

iime & shale breaks

shele

porous oolitic lime {water)
shsaloe

lime

shale

limo cherty (Lansing)

red shale

white cherty lime

red shale

lime & shsle bresks

dark shale

porous oolitic lime {water) .
lime '

3788
3820
5828
8853

Baas
3892
5906
4104
4170
4180

4180

3B6S

Grehem County, Kensas

W, S. Broderick #1 Sharp
Loc: NW NW N¥ Sec, 15, T. 9S., R. 23W,

Commenceds 6/13/45 Completed: 7/5/43
Contractor: Thos. H. Allen
I.P. Dry & Abandoned
Elevations  2%24!

shale

lime

ghale

line

shale

lime (Base Kansas City)
shale

80ft red sendy grit (Marmaton)

shale (lower part conglomeratic)

cherty conglomerate & Hississippi Detritsl
very porous cherty dolomite (Artmckle)
Lost circulation

Total Depth

I certify that the above is a true and
correct copy of well log on the gbove test.
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